DynaChrom Single-Use Chromatography System
Continuing the tradition of innovation in single-use bioprocessing equipment
Chromatography
Data sheet | DynaChrom Single-Use Chromatography System
Advantages
• Designed for scalability with
configurable pump combinations
and UV wavelengths

DynaChrom Single-Use Chromatography System thermofisher.com/dynachrom 8
Ordering information
Product Cat. No.
DynaChrom Single-Use Chromatography System hardware
Chromatography, DynaChrom, Automation Pkg: Controller/HMI/DeltaV/InfoBatch, UV: 280 & 300, Pump: 150, 150, 1200 F100-3500-000.000
Chromatography, DynaChrom, Automation Pkg: Controller/HMI/DeltaV/InfoBatch, UV: 280 & 300, Pump: 1200, 1200 F100-3500-000.001
Chromatography, DynaChrom, Automation Pkg: Controller/HMI/DeltaV/InfoBatch, UV: 280 & 300, Pump: 1200, 1200, 150 F100-3500-000.002
Chromatography, DynaChrom, Automation Pkg: Controller/HMI/DeltaV/InfoBatch, UV: 280 & 300, Pump: 1200, 1200, 2500 F100-3500-000.003
Chromatography, DynaChrom, Automation Pkg: Controller/HMI/DeltaV/InfoBatch, UV: 280 & 300, Pump: 150, 150 F100-3500-000.004
Chromatography, DynaChrom, Automation Pkg: Controller/HMI/DeltaV/InfoBatch, UV: 280 & 254, Pump: 150, 150, 1200 F100-3500-000.010
Chromatography, DynaChrom, Automation Pkg: Controller/HMI/DeltaV/InfoBatch, UV: 280 & 254, Pump: 1200, 1200 F100-3500-000.011
Chromatography, DynaChrom, Automation Pkg: Controller/HMI/DeltaV/InfoBatch, UV: 280 & 254, Pump: 1200, 1200, 150 F100-3500-000.012
Chromatography, DynaChrom, Automation Pkg: Controller/HMI/DeltaV/InfoBatch, UV: 280 & 254, Pump: 1200, 1200, 2500 F100-3500-000.013
Chromatography, DynaChrom, Automation Pkg: Controller/HMI/DeltaV/InfoBatch, UV: 280 & 254, Pump: 150, 150 F100-3500-000.014
Chromatography, DynaChrom, w/o Automation Pkg, UV: 280 & 300, Pump: 150, 150, 1200 F100-3500-000.800
Chromatography, DynaChrom, w/o Automation Pkg, UV: 280 & 300, Pump: 1200, 1200 F100-3500-000.801
Chromatography, DynaChrom, w/o Automation Pkg, UV: 280 & 300, Pump: 1200, 1200, 150 F100-3500-000.802
Chromatography, DynaChrom, w/o Automation Pkg, UV: 280 & 300, Pump: 1200, 1200, 2500 F100-3500-000.803
Chromatography, DynaChrom, w/o Automation Pkg, UV: 280 & 300, Pump: 150, 150 F100-3500-000.804
Chromatography, DynaChrom, w/o Automation Pkg, UV: 280 & 254, Pump: 150, 150, 1200 F100-3500-000.810
Chromatography, DynaChrom, w/o Automation Pkg, UV: 280 & 254, Pump: 1200, 1200 F100-3500-000.811
Chromatography, DynaChrom, w/o Automation Pkg, UV: 280 & 254, Pump: 1200, 1200, 150 F100-3500-000.812
Chromatography, DynaChrom, w/o Automation Pkg, UV: 280 & 254, Pump: 1200, 1200, 2500 F100-3500-000.813
Chromatography, DynaChrom, w/o Automation Pkg, UV: 280 & 254, Pump: 150, 150 F100-3500-000.814
9 DynaChrom Single-Use Chromatography System thermofisher.com/dynachrom
For Research Use or Further Manufacturing. Not for diagnostic use or direct administration into humans or animals.
© 2024 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of Thermo Fisher Scientific and its subsidiaries
unless otherwise specified. QuattroFlow is a trademark of PSG Germany GmbH. DeltaV and Emerson are trademarks of Emerson Electric,
Inc. GAMP is a trademark of the international Society for Pharmaceutical Engineering, Inc. Somos and BioClear are trademarks of Stratasys.
InfoBatch is a trademark of Informetric Systems. EXT6331 0124
 Learn more at thermofisher.com/dynachrom
Ordering information
Product Cat. No.
DynaChrom fluid transfer assembly options
Fluid transfer assembly kit options
DynaChrom FTA Kit for FAT and SAT (10 1/4 in., 20 1/4 in., 30 3/8 in.); for pump configuration 150, 150, 1200 F100-3500-400
DynaChrom FTA Kit for FAT and SAT (10 1/4 in., 20 1/4 in.); for pump configuration 150, 150, BLANK F100-3500-401
DynaChrom FTA Kit for FAT and SAT (10 3/8 in., 20 3/8 in.); for pump configuration 1200, 1200, BLANK F100-3500-402
DynaChrom FTA Kit for FAT and SAT (10 3/4 in., 20 3/4 in., 30 3/4 in.); for pump configuration 1200, 1200, 2500 F100-3500-403
DynaChrom FTA Kit for FAT and SAT (10 3/4 in., 20 3/4 in., 30 1/4 in.); for pump configuration 1200, 1200, 150 F100-3500-404
DynaChrom FTA Kit for FAT and SAT (10 3/8 in., 20 3/8 in., 30 1/4 in.); for pump configuration 1200, 1200, 150 F100-3500-405
DynaChrom FTA Kit for FAT and SAT (10 1/2 in., 20 1/2 in., 30 1/4 in.); for pump configuration 1200, 1200, 150 F100-3500-406
DynaChrom FTA Kit for FAT and SAT (10 1/2 in., 20 1/2 in., 30 3/4 in.); for pump configuration 1200, 1200, 2500 F100-3500-407
Fluid transfer assembly line set options
DynaChrom FTA, 1/4 in. for 150 pump, section 10 SUT00012
DynaChrom FTA, 1/4 in. for 150 pump, section 30 SUT00013
DynaChrom FTA, 1/4 in. pre-column SUT00014
DynaChrom FTA, 1/4 in. post-column SUT00015
DynaChrom FTA, 3/8 in. for 1200 pump, section 10 SUT00016
DynaChrom FTA, 3/8 in. for 1200 pump, section 30 SUT00017
DynaChrom FTA, 3/8 in. pre-column SUT00018
DynaChrom FTA, 3/8 in. post-column SUT00019
DynaChrom FTA, 1/2 in. for 1200 pump, section 10 SUT00020
DynaChrom FTA, 1/2 in. for 1200 pump, section 20 SUT00021
DynaChrom FTA, 1/2 in. pre-column SUT00023
DynaChrom FTA, 1/2 in. post-column SUT00024
DynaChrom FTA, 3/4 in. for 1200 pump, section 10 SUT00025
DynaChrom FTA, 3/4 in. for 1200 pump, section 20 SUT00026
DynaChrom FTA, 3/4 in. for 2500 pump, section 30 SUT00027
DynaChrom FTA, 3/4 in. pre-column SUT00028
DynaChrom FTA, 3/4 in. post-column SUT00029
DynaChrom FTA, 1/4 in. for 150 pump, section 20 SUT00039
DynaChrom FTA, 3/8 in. for 1200 pump, section 20 SUT00040